

Culture Vulture

Culture Vulture SKU	67337
Full Product Name	Confetti Sugared Almonds
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Sugar (41%) ALMONDS (41%) , Rice Starch, Thickening (Arabic Gum), Maltodextrin, Flavourings Colourings, White E171, Pink E120, Light Blue E131.
May contain statements	Many Contain Traces of MILK, SOYA Lecithin, PEANUTS.
Net Quantity in grams	150G
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage instructions	Store in a cool dry place 15-20C
Manufacturer's name and address	Buratti Confetti s.r.l. Sede e Stabilimento: Via Trieste, 66 Vimercate (MB)
	Y or N
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	Y
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	N

Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Colourings, White E171, Pink E120, Light Blue E131.
-------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------

Date of last Review		Version Number		
NOVEMBER 22		V1		